PIERS, ST. GEORGES BRIDGE, IWW, DE RIVER TO CHESAPEAK

BAY, DE & MD

A. HIRED LABOR

EASTERN HIGHWAY SPECIALIST.
INC/920 CHURCH STREET
WILMINGTON, DE 19301

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION 1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 2. DATE ISSUED DATE OPENED |[PAGE 1 OF 2
W912BU-08-B-0021 25-Aug-08 N 24-Sep-08
4. ISSUING OFFICE Name and title algffype)
US Amy Corps of Engineers, Phila | CERTIFY that | have opened, read, and [Joseph Bujnowsh . , \ \
Wanamaker Building, Room 643 recorded on this abstract all offers Signature DAte Jigned @ m%&
100 Penn Square East received in response to this solicitation. O/ ' A \
Philadelphia, PA 19107-3390
5. PROJECT TITLE 9. OFFERS
8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE NO.: (SB) NO.: (SB)
REPLACE APPROACH SPAN BEARINGS AND REPAIR CONCRETE (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F.) |A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR

J.D. ECKMAN, INCORPORATED
141 LOWER VALLEY RD POB 160
ATGLEN, PA 19310

B. REASONABLE CONTRACT

B. Bid Security (Type and Amount)

B. Bid Security (Type and Amount)

TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID & OPTION AMT:

$1,573,733.00

$1,012,470.00

X BID BOND 20% BID BOND 20%
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED C. REASONABLE CONTRACT [C. Amendment Acknowledged C. Amendment Acknowledged
0001 AND 0002 Yes Yes
TA. 7B. 7C. D. E. F. E. F. E. F.
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM EST. UNIT UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED
No. QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
BASE BID: BEARING REPLACEMENT
1|Traffic Control 1 JOoB LS $259,979.00 LS $20,000.00 LS $98,000.00
2|State Police Support 48 HRS $85.00 $4080.00 $85.00 $4,080.00 $100.00 $4,800.00
3|Bearing Replacement 48 EA $8,803.00 $422,544.00 $9,700.00 $465,600.00] $14,300.00 $686,400.00
4[Concrete Pier Repairs 560 SF $347.12 $194,387.20 $238.00 $133,280.00 $135.00 $75,600.00
5{Temporary Support Structures 1 JOB LS 301,917.80 LS $115,000.00 LS $699,100.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID AMOUNT: 1,182,908.00 $737,960.00 $1,563,900.00
OPTION 1: CONCRETE PIER REPAIRS
6| Traffic Control 1 JOB LS $57,876.79 LS $7,000.00 LS $30,000.00
7|State Police Support 80 HRS $85.00 $6,800.00 $85.00 $6,800.00 $100.00 $8,000.00
8|Concrete Pier Repairs 899 SF $362.79 $326,148.21 $290.00 $260,710.00 $135.00 $121,365.00

$1,723,265.00

501415301

NQTE I move than tws cffers are recerved comtirue or OF 1413A

Drescrbed Dy GSA-F ARIAH CERIRY 23R

OF TIUkAL FURM 1418 111-86)




ABSTRACT OF OFFERS
CONSTRUCTION
CONTINUATION SHEET

W912BU-08-B-0021

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER

PAGE 2 OF 2

INSTRUCTIONS - Attach this form to OF 1419, Abstract of Offers - Construction, when more than 2 offers are received on
a construction project. Each Continuation Sheet will accommodate 14 contract items to conform to the number of items
which can be entered on the OF 1419. Use additional OF 1419's for contract items in excess of 14 and attach additional
Continuation Sheets (OF 1419A) as needed.

2. PROJECT TITLE

OFFERS (Continued)

NO.. 3 (SB)

NO.. 4 (SB)

NO.:

NO.: 6

ST. GEORGES BRIDGE (CON'T)

A. OFFEROR

JJID, INCORPORATED
100 JULIAN LANE
BEAR, DE 19701

A. OFFEROR

PRECON MARINE, INC.
1401 PRECON DR STE 102
CHESAPEAKE, VA 23320

A O._u_ummom

A. OFFEROR

B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)
BID BOND 20%

BID BOND 20%

B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)

B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)
BID BOND 20%

B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)

3. CONTRACT ITEMS

C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED

C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED

C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED

C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED

A B. C. YES YES YES
ITEM [ESTIMATED UNIT D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
NO. | QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
BASE BID: BEARING REPLACEMENT
1 1 JOB LS $720,000.00 LS $355,000.00
2 48 HRS $100.00 $4,800.00 $85.00 $4,080.00
3 48 EA| $6,000.00 $288,000.00{ $16,500.00 $792,000.00
4 560 SF $105.00 $58,800.00 $350.00 $196,000.00
5 1 JOB LS $431,000.00 LS $1,800,000.00
TOTAL |[ESTIMATED| BASE BID
AMT: $1,502,600.00 $3,147,080.00
OPT. #1|CONCRETE|REPAIRS
6 1 JOB LS $132,000.00 LS $202,000.00
7 80 HRS $100.00 $8,000.00 $85.00 $6,800.00
8 899 SF $240.00 $215,760.00{ $1,200.00 $1,078,800.00
TOTAL|ESTIMATEDBASE & OPT|1 AMOUNT: $1,858,360.00 $4,434,680.00

24U-U 1+ 2BL-DDUL

ABTIANAT EOIRM 147G i11.8R




